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Part Number

N408686

448719-80SV

383387-00
384719-01
N408690

N054825SV

330072-98
N110358

330003-09
383476-00
616345-00
330019-18
330019-15
330019-32
330019-01
158472-00
330019-14
144457-02
142940-00
146576-00
616393-00
N192684

N380620

N389789

609488-00
N400905

385238-00

PartsList for DWE304 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE&BRGS.

FIELD
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH

BRUSH RING ASM
SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28J
BEARING
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
PINION SUPPORT
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

GASKET

THRUST RING
SHOE

SHAFT ASSEMBLY
BLADE CLAMP
FELT SEAL
SPECIAL BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
47
51
59
60
63
64
69
70
75
800
800
862

Part Number

448503-14SV
135531-00
NO083910
448489-03
099279-08
616333-00SV
N028019
N056203
N436439
694432
NO017723
330005-01
N422674
000903-00
N192696
N192680
N389778
608202-00
330041-27
610877-00
NO017298
429698-00
N184943

PartsList for DWE304 Type 2

Description

GEAR
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLATE,YOKE
PLATE,COVER
SCREW

GEAR CASE
COVER

FAN BAFFLE
FIELD CASE
BEARING MOUNT
HANDLE SET
PROTECTOR,CORD
RATING LABEL
BALL

SLIDER

LEVER ASSEMBLY
SPRING
RETAINER

ROLL PIN
WARNING LABEL
GREASE
GREASE:4 LB CAN
TOOL BAG
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